Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kyle Kirkland - (1150692) - Locks Heath Swim Squad - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.12
33.31
33.87
34.44
35.70
36.10
36.18
36.27
36.68
36.84
36.87
37.18
37.30
37.65
37.78
38.44
38.73
38.81
39.50
41.31
41.98
42.41
43.47

45.44

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

225
221
210
200
180
174
173
171
166
163
163
159
157
153
151
144
141
140
132
116
110
107
99
87

Round

F
H
H
H
H

N

I I

Date

11/12/16
20/11/16
07/01/17
09/07/16
12/06/16
08/02/15
25/10/15
22/11/15
04/10/15
16/05/15
25/01/15
14/12/14
09/03/14
2211114
05/10/14
15/12/13
22/06/14
19/04/14
26/01/14
17/05/14
19/10/13
08/09/13
07/07/13
19/05/13

Meet

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
Hampshire County Development Competition 2016
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

15th City of Southampton Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet 2015
Peter Bull Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Peter Bull Open Meet

14th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Meet
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet
Bluefins Medley Challenge

Hampshire County Development Meet

Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet

Venue

Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Maidenhead
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Basingstoke
Southampton

Woking

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 2
Locks Heath 3

3
Locks Heath 2

3

3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 2

3
Locks Heath 2
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
33.87
33.12
33.31
34.44
35.70
36.27
36.18
36.68
36.84
36.10
36.87
37.18
37.65
37.78
38.73
41.31
38.81
37.30
39.50
38.44
41.98
42.41
43.47

45.44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

210
225
221
200
180
171
173
166
163
174
163
159
153

141

116
140
157
132
144
110
107
99

87

Round

m I m I

I

Date

07/01/17
11/12/16
20/11/16
09/07/16
12/06/16
22/11/15
25/10/15
04/10/15
16/05/15
08/02/15
25/01/15
14/12/14
22/11/14
05/10/14
22/06/14
17/05/14
19/04/14
09/03/14
26/01/14
15/12/13
19/10/13
08/09/13
07/07/13
19/05/13

Meet

Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Competition 2016

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet
Peter Bull Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet 2015

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Meet

15th City of Southampton Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Peter Bull Open Meet

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet
Bluefins Medley Challenge

Hampshire County Development Meet

Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet

Venue

Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Southampton
Maidenhead
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Portsmouth
Basingstoke
Southampton

Woking

Page 2/2
Club Swam Under Level

Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3

3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 2

3
Locks Heath 2

3
Locks Heath 3

3
Locks Heath 2
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 2
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3
Locks Heath 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



