## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kyle Kirkland - (1150692) - Locks Heath Swim Squad - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.12	225	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
33.31	221	н	20/11/16	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
33.87	210	Н	07/01/17	Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
34.44	200	Н	09/07/16	Hampshire County Development Competition 2016	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
35.70	180	н	12/06/16	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
36.10	174	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	2
36.18	173	F	25/10/15	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet 2015	Portsmouth	Locks Heath	3
36.27	171	н	22/11/15	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
36.68	166	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	2
36.84	163	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
36.87	163	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
37.18	159	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
37.30	157		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	2
37.65	153	Н	22/11/14	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
37.78	151	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	2
38.44	144		15/12/13	City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
38.73	141	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
38.81	140		19/04/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Meet	Basingstoke	Locks Heath	3
39.50	132	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
41.31	116	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Locks Heath	3
41.98	110	F	19/10/13	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet	Portsmouth	Locks Heath	3
42.41	107		08/09/13	Bluefins Medley Challenge	Basingstoke	Locks Heath	3
43.47	99		07/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
45.44	87	F	19/05/13	Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet	Woking	Locks Heath	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2 Level
33.87	210	Н	07/01/17	Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
33.12	225	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
33.31	221	н	20/11/16	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
34.44	200	н	09/07/16	Hampshire County Development Competition 2016	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
35.70	180	н	12/06/16	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
36.27	171	Н	22/11/15	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
36.18	173	F	25/10/15	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet 2015	Portsmouth	Locks Heath	3
36.68	166	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	2
36.84	163	н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
36.10	174	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	2
36.87	163	н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
37.18	159	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
37.65	153	Н	22/11/14	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
37.78	151	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	2
38.73	141	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
41.31	116	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Locks Heath	3
38.81	140		19/04/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Meet	Basingstoke	Locks Heath	3
37.30	157		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	2
39.50	132	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	Locks Heath	3
38.44	144		15/12/13	City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
41.98	110	F	19/10/13	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Level 3 Meet	Portsmouth	Locks Heath	3
42.41	107		08/09/13	Bluefins Medley Challenge	Basingstoke	Locks Heath	3
43.47	99		07/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	Locks Heath	3
45.44	87	F	19/05/13	Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet	Woking	Locks Heath	3